
308 Barracuda Airbone Split 2,8 355g Porpoise Twist Spin 2,6 112f Ibis Continous Spin 720 2,8 325 Jupiter 2,8
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SVK, STUAUT, SU MödlingHUN, SE BudapestSVK, STUHUN, SynusPOL, Poznan SVK, IUVCRO, Dolfina SplitHUN, SE BudapestSVK, IUVRUS, LeningrSVK, IUV SVK, SYNRUS, LeningrAUT, SUWienHUN, BVSCSVK, IUVHUN, BVSC SVK, IUVHUN, BVSCCRO, Dolfina SplitSVK, IUVHUN/BVSCSVK, SYN 

1 CZÉKUS Eszter Alf 7,6 7,9 7,9 7,5 7,5 7,8 7,8 7,8 8,1 7,5 7,4 8,0 7,2 7,5 6,8 7,3 7,2 7,5 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,5 21,56 20,22 20,44 20,44 75,1409

2 ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria SUW 7,5 8,3 7,7 7,6 7,1 7,4 7,5 7,6 7,3 7,6 7,5 7,4 7,1 7,3 7,6 7,4 7,5 6,9 7,4 7,0 7,6 7,5 7,2 7,6 21,14 19,50 20,51 20,79 74,4909

3 ALEXANDRI Vasiliki SUW 7,9 8,4 7,2 7,4 7,7 7,4 6,9 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,8 7,2 7,2 7,4 6,9 6,7 7,4 7,0 6,9 7,0 7,0 21,28 19,18 19,81 19,53 72,5409

4 DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa SPV 7,3 7,3 7,1 7,1 6,4 7,0 6,9 7,1 7,0 7,4 6,8 7,3 6,6 6,2 6,4 6,7 7,0 6,6 6,8 6,8 7,3 7,2 7,0 7,5 19,95 18,40 18,41 19,81 69,6045

5 WIDMANN Leonie SUM 7,4 8,0 7,5 7,1 7,4 7,5 6,7 7,0 6,9 6,8 6,6 6,7 6,5 6,4 6,2 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,5 6,7 6,0 6,8 6,8 6,5 20,86 17,62 18,55 18,55 68,7045

6 NAGY Natalia Zug 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,6 6,8 6,7 7,3 7,4 7,2 6,7 7,3 7,2 6,7 7,3 6,5 19,04 16,77 19,60 19,53 68,1273

7 JÁHN Rea HPV 6,7 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,2 6,3 6,9 6,9 7,0 6,9 6,9 6,3 6,0 6,1 6,3 6,7 5,8 6,6 6,6 7,0 6,8 6,4 6,5 20,37 17,94 17,29 18,55 67,4091

8 TETERKINA  Alena LEN 7,0 6,6 6,5 6,1 6,5 6,5 7,1 6,6 7,0 7,6 7,5 6,5 6,3 7,1 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,5 6,3 5,9 6,2 6,8 6,5 6,3 18,27 18,33 17,78 17,71 65,5364

9 BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina LEN 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,1 6,9 7,2 6,5 6,8 6,9 6,2 6,6 6,4 6,3 7,2 6,2 6,8 6,4 5,9 6,4 6,2 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,1 19,81 17,10 17,99 17,15 65,4955

10 WIDMANN Livia SUM 6,8 7,3 6,9 6,9 6,6 6,9 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,3 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,6 6,2 6,8 6,7 7,1 19,25 16,64 17,57 18,55 65,4636

11 BICHUN Aliaksandra BLR 6,6 7,4 7,1 6,9 6,5 7,3 6,5 6,3 6,7 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,6 5,7 7,0 6,7 7,0 6,1 5,4 6,3 6,6 5,9 6,4 19,53 16,45 18,62 17,29 65,3500

12 PINTER Edit SUW 6,3 6,5 6,7 6,8 6,3 6,3 6,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,6 6,2 6,5 6,4 6,2 6,6 6,0 6,6 5,7 6,4 6,9 6,9 7,0 18,06 16,97 17,71 18,76 64,9955

13 PANIC Hana ZAG 7,0 6,0 6,8 6,9 7,1 6,5 5,9 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,7 6,6 6,5 6,0 6,6 6,2 5,7 5,8 6,8 6,4 6,3 19,04 16,77 18,20 17,29 64,8182

14 GONCHAROVA Kseniia LEN 6,7 6,9 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,3 6,6 6,5 6,4 6,6 6,3 6,0 6,6 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,6 6,4 5,9 6,0 6,7 6,5 6,4 18,83 16,77 17,22 17,71 64,1182

15 BARUTOVÁ Simona SPV 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,4 6,9 7,1 5,9 7,0 6,7 6,8 6,3 6,6 5,4 5,5 5,2 5,4 6,0 6,0 6,6 5,8 6,3 6,9 6,3 6,2 19,67 17,16 15,61 17,78 63,8364

16 ÁCS Júlia Zug 6,2 6,2 6,0 6,5 6,3 6,5 7,3 6,6 7,0 6,9 6,5 6,8 5,7 5,4 5,4 6,1 6,6 6,0 6,5 6,9 6,5 6,9 6,4 6,4 17,64 17,75 16,24 18,41 63,6682

17 GERHALTER Judith SUW 6,7 7,8 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,1 6,7 6,5 6,1 6,0 6,1 6,4 5,9 6,1 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,6 5,6 6,3 6,8 6,4 6,6 18,90 16,12 16,80 18,13 63,5909

18 BARAKSÓ Lili Zug 6,8 6,3 6,8 7,0 7,4 7,0 6,1 6,6 6,6 6,4 6,0 6,4 5,2 6,0 5,6 6,2 6,0 6,2 6,1 6,3 6,0 6,3 6,7 6,1 19,32 16,58 16,66 17,36 63,5591

19 HORSKÁ Romana SPV 6,7 6,9 6,3 6,4 6,2 6,7 6,4 6,4 6,7 6,8 6,1 6,6 5,4 5,6 5,3 6,1 6,4 5,6 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,4 6,5 6,5 18,27 16,97 15,89 18,48 63,2773

20 KÉZDI Mónika Zug 6,2 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,6 6,9 5,8 6,4 6,5 6,2 6,3 6,1 6,1 5,0 5,7 6,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,7 6,2 6,2 6,6 6,1 18,76 16,25 16,66 17,85 63,2000

21 MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana SPV 6,3 6,0 6,4 6,2 6,6 6,5 6,1 6,9 6,9 6,9 6,3 6,0 5,6 5,3 5,6 6,1 6,4 6,0 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,9 6,4 6,3 17,78 17,03 16,31 18,27 63,0818

22 MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni MED 5,9 5,6 6,7 6,3 6,6 6,7 6,4 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,0 6,2 6,1 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,1 6,0 6,3 6,0 17,85 16,32 17,50 17,29 62,6864

23 KRATINOVÁ Miroslava SPV 6,4 5,9 6,4 6,6 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,3 6,6 6,4 6,3 6,5 5,6 5,3 5,6 5,9 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,1 6,4 6,7 6,4 6,5 17,99 16,71 16,17 17,99 62,5955

24 LOBPREISOVÁ Sophia SPV 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,4 6,6 6,7 6,2 5,9 6,3 6,3 6,0 6,1 6,1 5,7 5,5 5,8 6,0 5,8 6,4 6,2 6,3 6,6 6,4 6,3 18,48 15,99 16,31 17,78 62,3273

25 RODER Dorina HPV 6,3 6,7 6,7 6,6 6,4 6,7 5,3 6,2 6,3 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,2 5,7 5,4 5,9 6,2 6,0 6,2 5,8 6,4 6,3 5,8 18,48 15,86 16,59 17,01 61,7636

26 BIELIKOVÁ Karolína SPV 6,8 6,3 6,4 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,0 5,7 6,2 6,3 5,8 6,3 6,2 5,8 6,0 5,8 6,2 5,5 6,2 6,1 5,8 5,5 5,7 6,4 18,76 15,80 16,66 16,66 61,7045

27 VIDA Laura MED 6,1 6,2 6,5 6,1 5,7 6,0 6,9 6,3 6,0 7,0 6,3 6,2 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,5 6,0 5,6 6,6 6,7 7,0 6,8 6,4 6,2 17,08 16,71 15,40 18,55 61,5773

28 GERHALTER Marlene SUW 6,5 6,6 6,2 6,0 6,6 6,3 6,1 6,4 6,2 5,9 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,4 5,9 5,7 5,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,2 6,0 17,92 15,80 16,59 17,22 61,3864

29 EGOROVA Maria BLR 6,2 6,0 6,2 6,6 6,1 6,3 6,3 6,6 6,3 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,1 6,0 5,6 6,0 5,9 5,5 6,0 6,2 5,5 6,5 6,1 6,4 17,36 16,12 16,45 17,29 61,1091

30 KASJANIUK Agata CPO 5,8 6,4 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,1 6,0 6,4 6,1 6,0 6,1 6,1 5,7 6,0 6,3 6,4 5,3 6,3 5,5 5,9 5,9 5,8 6,1 17,85 15,80 16,87 16,59 61,0045

31 ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra SPV 6,7 6,6 5,8 5,2 5,8 5,8 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,2 5,7 5,7 6,4 6,1 5,6 6,4 5,9 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,4 16,80 16,32 16,59 17,29 60,9045

32 GRECHINA Aleksandra LEN 6,6 6,2 5,4 5,0 5,6 6,3 6,0 6,2 6,1 6,1 6,3 5,9 5,6 6,5 5,7 5,8 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,2 5,5 6,7 6,2 6,5 16,45 15,86 16,17 17,78 60,2364
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SVK, STUAUT, SU MödlingHUN, SE BudapestSVK, STUHUN, SynusPOL, Poznan SVK, IUVCRO, Dolfina SplitHUN, SE BudapestSVK, IUVRUS, LeningrSVK, IUV SVK, SYNRUS, LeningrAUT, SUWienHUN, BVSCSVK, IUVHUN, BVSC SVK, IUVHUN, BVSCCRO, Dolfina SplitSVK, IUVHUN/BVSCSVK, SYN 

WR 1 / Judges WR 2 / Judges WR 3 / Judges WR 14/ Judges

33 GASPAROVIC Marija ZAG 6,9 5,9 6,3 6,8 6,6 6,7 5,9 6,3 6,4 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,0 5,7 5,0 5,4 5,7 5,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,8 18,48 15,67 14,84 17,08 60,0591

34 SHIK Yana LEN 6,6 6,8 6,1 6,3 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,0 6,6 6,3 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,7 5,2 5,0 5,1 5,2 6,0 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,5 6,3 17,64 16,12 14,35 17,71 59,8364

35 VIDA Nikolett MED 5,7 6,1 6,4 6,2 6,2 5,6 6,5 6,4 6,9 6,2 6,3 6,5 5,4 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,5 5,2 6,0 5,7 5,8 5,9 6,0 6,1 16,95 16,71 15,54 16,59 59,8082

36 RIEMER Alexandra SYN 6,7 6,5 6,4 6,2 6,7 6,6 6,0 5,8 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,1 5,2 4,9 4,8 5,7 5,3 5,2 6,2 6,4 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,0 18,34 15,80 14,42 17,01 59,6045

37 SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga CPO 5,6 6,5 6,5 6,4 5,6 6,5 5,8 5,7 5,8 6,0 6,0 5,9 5,5 5,6 5,7 5,4 5,7 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 15,28 15,75 17,01 59,5773

38 POMLÉNYI Petra Zug 5,7 5,9 6,0 5,9 6,0 5,2 6,5 6,4 6,7 5,8 6,3 6,2 5,3 5,1 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,8 6,2 5,4 5,8 6,5 5,7 16,45 16,51 15,82 16,45 59,3000

39 GÁBOR Virág SYN 6,7 5,9 6,3 6,3 6,8 6,7 5,9 5,1 5,3 5,6 5,4 5,8 4,5 5,2 5,4 5,7 5,3 4,8 5,9 6,8 6,7 6,2 6,1 6,8 18,20 14,37 14,49 18,06 59,1955

40 RUPIĆ Iva SPL 6,0 5,5 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,2 5,7 6,0 6,1 5,5 4,9 4,8 6,0 5,7 5,3 6,0 5,7 6,5 6,4 6,0 5,9 17,29 15,80 14,98 17,01 59,1591

41 FÓNAGY Eszter Zug 6,3 4,9 5,8 6,3 6,0 5,8 5,7 6,1 6,0 5,9 6,0 6,2 5,1 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,9 5,1 6,0 6,0 6,3 6,0 16,73 15,60 15,96 16,73 59,1091

42 MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Renáta MED 5,6 6,1 6,3 6,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,7 6,0 6,2 5,9 6,0 5,3 4,8 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,6 6,0 5,8 6,2 5,6 6,1 5,9 17,29 15,54 15,26 16,66 58,8591

43 GRABOWSKA Wiktoria CPO 6,4 5,6 6,2 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,7 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,7 5,7 6,7 5,5 5,9 6,1 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,7 16,80 14,95 15,89 16,66 58,4545

44 LUKÁCS Eszter MED 5,4 5,5 5,9 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,5 6,2 6,6 6,3 6,0 6,2 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,7 5,9 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,1 6,2 6,1 5,9 15,26 16,06 15,82 17,08 58,3773

45 SCHEREROVÁ Rebecca SPV 6,3 6,2 6,0 5,8 6,2 5,5 6,2 5,7 4,9 6,0 5,6 6,0 5,5 5,7 5,1 5,3 5,0 5,0 6,3 6,3 6,0 5,9 6,2 6,4 16,94 15,15 14,63 17,36 58,2500

46 ZÁHORSZKY Zoé Zug 5,1 6,0 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,9 6,0 5,7 5,9 6,1 5,7 5,9 5,6 5,2 5,0 5,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,2 6,4 5,7 6,4 5,8 16,24 15,28 15,12 17,08 57,9227

47 GRANITCYNA Elizaveta LEN 6,1 5,9 6,1 5,7 5,9 6,0 5,8 6,1 6,0 5,4 6,3 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,4 5,0 5,9 5,5 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,5 16,73 15,34 15,61 15,75 57,6636

48 KADLECOVÁ Michaela SPV 5,9 5,6 5,1 5,4 5,7 5,8 5,1 5,3 5,9 6,0 5,6 6,2 5,4 5,8 5,9 6,1 6,1 5,9 6,0 5,9 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,6 15,75 14,82 16,59 16,10 57,5091

49 TVERITINOVA Evgeniia LEN 6,3 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,3 6,0 5,7 5,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,2 5,4 6,4 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,1 6,0 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,4 5,6 17,22 15,41 14,98 15,47 57,3409

50 PAVIČIĆ Domina SPL 6,0 5,7 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,4 5,9 6,6 6,1 5,8 5,7 6,2 5,2 5,3 4,9 5,6 5,6 5,4 5,9 5,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,1 15,68 15,60 15,05 16,73 57,3273

51 OSZTOBÁNYI Lilla UVV 6,4 5,9 6,5 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,0 6,1 6,3 5,7 5,7 5,8 5,2 5,2 5,5 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,7 5,3 5,2 5,1 5,5 5,7 17,71 15,34 14,70 15,19 57,2182

52 ZAVIZHSKAIA Daria LEN 5,9 5,5 5,6 5,4 6,0 5,5 6,4 5,7 5,7 5,7 6,2 5,4 4,4 6,0 5,8 5,5 5,7 5,8 5,9 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,7 5,4 15,75 15,15 15,96 15,75 56,9136

53 SZABÓ Cintia UVV 5,9 5,4 5,8 5,6 5,7 5,7 6,3 6,1 7,0 5,9 5,8 5,9 4,6 5,1 4,7 5,5 4,8 5,4 6,0 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,8 5,8 15,96 15,73 14,00 16,17 56,2364

54 BÍRÓ Bernadett Zug 6,1 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,6 6,1 5,6 6,3 5,9 6,0 6,4 4,9 4,7 4,8 5,2 4,7 5,5 5,7 6,5 5,4 5,9 6,3 5,8 15,68 15,80 13,72 16,59 56,1682

55 KUPOROVA Ekaterina LEN 5,4 6,2 5,1 5,3 6,0 5,0 6,3 6,2 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,8 4,5 5,5 5,3 5,3 5,0 5,7 5,9 6,0 5,3 5,6 6,0 5,5 15,26 15,60 14,77 16,10 56,1182

56 RÉNYI Luca HPV 6,4 5,8 5,9 5,1 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,7 5,8 4,4 4,8 5,2 4,6 4,5 4,8 6,3 5,8 5,9 6,2 6,2 5,6 16,45 14,89 13,09 16,87 55,7227

57 GRANITCYNA Ekaterina LEN 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,8 6,0 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,8 6,4 5,8 4,8 5,9 5,2 4,9 5,0 4,3 5,9 5,7 5,6 5,9 5,8 6,6 15,82 14,89 13,93 16,31 55,4045

58 PERIĆ Anđela SPL 5,8 5,6 5,7 5,8 6,2 5,6 6,2 6,2 5,8 5,8 5,1 5,1 5,3 4,7 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,9 5,0 5,3 5,6 16,03 14,89 14,35 15,26 55,0227

59 ŠKOMRLJ Vanja SPL 5,6 5,2 5,6 5,9 6,0 5,7 5,4 6,7 5,7 5,4 5,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,8 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,9 5,9 6,1 5,6 5,8 6,0 15,96 14,30 13,37 16,52 54,6818

60 MARGARITISZ Flóra MED 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,9 6,0 5,9 5,8 6,1 5,8 5,7 6,0 4,1 3,7 3,5 4,0 4,4 5,0 5,9 6,0 5,8 6,1 6,0 6,1 16,17 15,28 11,34 16,80 54,1682

61 LANGWIESNER Anna LSK 5,5 5,0 5,9 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,7 5,3 6,0 5,5 5,1 5,7 4,7 4,6 4,1 4,5 5,2 5,0 5,9 5,2 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,8 15,96 14,43 13,16 16,03 54,1636

62 SELEŠ Lucija SPL 4,8 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,6 5,2 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,1 4,9 5,1 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,4 5,6 6,0 5,2 5,5 5,7 14,91 14,43 14,42 15,54 53,9091

63 AMBRUS Eszter Zug 5,6 5,6 5,7 4,9 5,4 5,6 5,1 5,6 6,0 5,9 5,8 5,5 4,8 4,5 4,8 5,9 5,0 5,0 5,6 5,3 4,9 5,1 6,0 5,5 15,54 14,82 13,72 15,05 53,7545

64 FÁBRY ILONA Klára Zug 5,8 5,6 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,7 5,3 5,4 5,7 5,3 5,2 5,4 4,5 4,6 4,5 4,7 4,9 5,2 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,5 5,7 5,6 15,96 13,91 13,09 15,82 53,4364

65 BÍRÓ Nikolett UVV 5,3 5,6 5,4 5,3 5,4 5,1 5,6 5,1 5,5 5,0 5,2 5,5 ### 4,3 4,3 4,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,8 5,4 5,2 5,4 5,7 5,5 14,98 13,85 12,25 15,40 53,3409

66 RAJKOVIĆ Daniela SPL 4,4 4,7 4,1 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,4 5,8 5,8 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,4 4,9 5,4 5,1 5,1 4,8 4,9 5,4 6,0 5,7 5,9 5,7 13,51 14,56 14,35 15,89 53,0091

67 KASSAI Kamilla UVV 5,7 5,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,3 5,8 5,6 5,8 5,9 5,6 5,8 4,0 3,8 3,7 4,0 3,8 4,0 6,2 6,5 6,0 5,8 5,3 5,5 15,19 14,95 10,92 16,45 52,2818

68 KAŹMIERSKA Matalia CPO 4,7 4,0 4,8 4,7 5,2 4,6 5,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,6 6,2 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,8 5,3 5,3 5,7 5,5 5,0 6,1 5,5 13,16 14,69 13,72 15,40 51,7909
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308 Barracuda Airbone Split 2,8 355g Porpoise Twist Spin 2,6 112f Ibis Continous Spin 720 2,8 325 Jupiter 2,8

OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN

R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV

AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU
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SVK, STUAUT, SU MödlingHUN, SE BudapestSVK, STUHUN, SynusPOL, Poznan SVK, IUVCRO, Dolfina SplitHUN, SE BudapestSVK, IUVRUS, LeningrSVK, IUV SVK, SYNRUS, LeningrAUT, SUWienHUN, BVSCSVK, IUVHUN, BVSC SVK, IUVHUN, BVSCCRO, Dolfina SplitSVK, IUVHUN/BVSCSVK, SYN 

WR 1 / Judges WR 2 / Judges WR 3 / Judges WR 14/ Judges

69 VRLJANOVIC Tea LSK 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,8 5,0 4,6 5,4 5,0 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,7 3,7 4,7 4,7 4,9 5,0 4,8 5,9 5,5 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,4 13,51 13,98 13,37 16,03 51,7136

70 GRGATOVIĆ Dorotea SPL 5,6 4,5 5,8 5,7 6,4 5,6 5,8 5,5 5,5 4,4 5,2 5,9 4,7 3,8 4,1 4,4 4,8 3,9 5,5 5,3 5,3 4,6 4,9 5,3 15,89 14,30 11,97 14,56 51,5636

71 GALAMBOS Rea UVV 4,9 4,7 5,6 5,6 4,8 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,3 4,7 5,0 4,7 4,3 4,7 4,7 4,7 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,7 4,8 4,9 4,8 5,1 14,42 13,00 13,30 13,58 49,3636

72 FÉSÜ Dorka UVV 4,4 4,9 4,6 5,0 5,4 5,5 4,5 4,9 5,5 5,0 4,6 4,9 4,2 3,8 4,7 4,7 4,0 4,7 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,4 5,2 5,3 13,93 12,61 12,32 15,05 49,0091

73 HORVÁTH Szonja UVV 4,8 4,8 5,1 4,5 5,3 5,0 4,7 5,4 5,5 4,8 4,8 4,6 4,2 4,5 4,2 3,8 4,1 5,0 5,2 4,8 4,8 4,8 5,5 4,8 13,79 12,81 11,90 13,72 47,4682

74 SZŐNYI Anna UVV 4,5 5,3 4,7 4,6 5,0 4,8 5,0 4,8 5,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,8 3,9 3,6 4,2 4,0 4,6 5,0 4,6 5,0 5,9 5,4 5,3 13,37 13,00 11,13 14,49 47,2636

75 HARTA Zsófia UVV 4,7 4,6 4,7 4,7 4,9 5,0 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,2 4,5 4,7 3,5 3,3 3,2 3,6 3,5 4,1 4,9 4,8 5,0 4,7 5,0 4,9 13,30 12,16 9,73 13,72 44,4591

DNS MEDJIMOREC Perica ZAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS MELÍŠKOVÁ Martina Kos 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS SOROKOVÁ Soňa Kos 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS SOROKOVÁ Tatiana Kos 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS BRATKOVÁ Kristína Kos 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS FORMANEK Charlotte SUW 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS BICACIN LUCIJA Ana ZAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS KAŽIMÍROVÁ Lenka Kos 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS ALEXANDRI Eirini SUW 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000

DNS VIDALINA Dora ZAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0000
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Rank Start# Name Team Points

1 35 CZÉKUS Eszter Alfa Sport Club 75,1409

2 26 ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria Swimm Union Wien 74,4909

3 23 ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Swimm Union Wien 72,5409

4 33 DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa Slovenská plavecká federácia 69,6045

5 24 WIDMANN Leonie SCHWIMMUNION MÖDLING 68,7045

6 44 NAGY Natalia BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 68,1273

7 34 JÁHN Rea HPVK BUDAPEST 67,4091

8 6 TETERKINA  Alena LENINGRADSKY REGION 65,5364

9 63 BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina LENINGRADSKY REGION 65,4955

10 76 WIDMANN Livia SCHWIMMUNION MÖDLING 65,4636

11 29 BICHUN Aliaksandra BELARUS SDUCHOR 65,3500

12 11 PINTER Edit Swimm Union Wien 64,9955

13 45 PANIC Hana SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 64,8182

14 48 GONCHAROVA Kseniia LENINGRADSKY REGION 64,1182

15 38 BARUTOVÁ Simona Slovenská plavecká federácia 63,8364

16 16 ÁCS Júlia BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 63,6682

17 67 GERHALTER Judith Swimm Union Wien 63,5909

18 56 BARAKSÓ Lili BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 63,5591

19 61 HORSKÁ Romana Slovenská plavecká federácia 63,2773

20 28 KÉZDI Mónika BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 63,2000

21 36 MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana Slovenská plavecká federácia 63,0818

22 46 MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni Medúza 21 SE 62,6864

23 21 KRATINOVÁ Miroslava Slovenská plavecká federácia 62,5955

24 3 LOBPREISOVÁ Sophia Slovenská plavecká federácia 62,3273

25 30 RODER Dorina HPVK BUDAPEST 61,7636

26 59 BIELIKOVÁ Karolína Slovenská plavecká federácia 61,7045

27 83 VIDA Laura Medúza 21 SE 61,5773

28 51 GERHALTER Marlene Swimm Union Wien 61,3864

29 53 EGOROVA Maria BELARUS SDUCHOR 61,1091

30 12 KASJANIUK Agata CITY POZNAŃ 61,0045

31 32 ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra Slovenská plavecká federácia 60,9045

32 74 GRECHINA Aleksandra LENINGRADSKY REGION 60,2364

33 55 GASPAROVIC Marija SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 60,0591

34 8 SHIK Yana LENINGRADSKY REGION 59,8364

35 49 VIDA Nikolett Medúza 21 SE 59,8082

36 2 RIEMER Alexandra Synus Budapest 59,6045
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37 22 SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga CITY POZNAŃ 59,5773

38 13 POMLÉNYI Petra BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 59,3000

39 80 GÁBOR Virág Synus Budapest 59,1955

40 18 RUPIĆ Iva K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 59,1591

41 19 FÓNAGY Eszter BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 59,1091

42 68 MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Renáta Medúza 21 SE 58,8591

43 37 GRABOWSKA Wiktoria CITY POZNAŃ 58,4545

44 40 LUKÁCS Eszter Medúza 21 SE 58,3773

45 65 SCHEREROVÁ Rebecca Slovenská plavecká federácia 58,2500

46 82 ZÁHORSZKY Zoé BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 57,9227

47 39 GRANITCYNA Elizaveta LENINGRADSKY REGION 57,6636

48 75 KADLECOVÁ Michaela Slovenská plavecká federácia 57,5091

49 58 TVERITINOVA Evgeniia LENINGRADSKY REGION 57,3409

50 66 PAVIČIĆ Domina K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 57,3273

51 50 OSZTOBÁNYI Lilla BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 57,2182

52 31 ZAVIZHSKAIA Daria LENINGRADSKY REGION 56,9136

53 64 SZABÓ Cintia BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 56,2364

54 9 BÍRÓ Bernadett BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 56,1682

55 25 KUPOROVA Ekaterina LENINGRADSKY REGION 56,1182

56 60 RÉNYI Luca HPVK BUDAPEST 55,7227

57 72 GRANITCYNA Ekaterina LENINGRADSKY REGION 55,4045

58 52 PERIĆ Anđela K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 55,0227

59 54 ŠKOMRLJ Vanja K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 54,6818

60 10 MARGARITISZ Flóra Medúza 21 SE 54,1682

61 14 LANGWIESNER Anna 1. LSK - Linz Austria 54,1636

62 57 SELEŠ Lucija K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 53,9091

63 79 AMBRUS Eszter BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 53,7545

64 69 FÁBRY ILONA Klára BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 53,4364

65 62 BÍRÓ Nikolett BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 53,3409

66 73 RAJKOVIĆ Daniela K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 53,0091

67 70 KASSAI Kamilla BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 52,2818

68 7 KAŹMIERSKA Matalia CITY POZNAŃ 51,7909

69 78 VRLJANOVIC Tea 1. LSK - Linz Austria 51,7136

70 4 GRGATOVIĆ Dorotea K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT 51,5636

71 42 GALAMBOS Rea BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 49,3636

72 15 FÉSÜ Dorka BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 49,0091

73 43 HORVÁTH Szonja BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 47,4682

74 71 SZŐNYI Anna BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 47,2636

75 85 HARTA Zsófia BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 44,4591

DNS 1 MEDJIMOREC Perica SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 0,0000

DNS 5 MELÍŠKOVÁ Martina Marea Košice 0,0000

DNS 17 SOROKOVÁ Soňa Marea Košice 0,0000

DNS 20 SOROKOVÁ Tatiana Marea Košice 0,0000

DNS 27 BRATKOVÁ Kristína Marea Košice 0,0000

DNS 41 FORMANEK Charlotte Swimm Union Wien 0,0000

DNS 47 BICACIN LUCIJA Ana SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 0,0000

DNS 77 KAŽIMÍROVÁ Lenka Marea Košice 0,0000

DNS 81 ALEXANDRI Eirini Swimm Union Wien 0,0000

DNS 84 VIDALINA Dora SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 0,0000
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  / 

Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR 1  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC  Nora Szauder / SVK, IUV
WR 2  Alexandra Worish  / AUT, SU Mödling  Zuzana Zakova / SVK, STU  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr
WR 3  Irina Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Andrea Nagyne Toth / HUN, BVSC  Georg Molnar / HUN/BVSC
WR 4  Gabriela Kobolak / HUN, SE Budapest  Marika Jahn / HUN, HPVK  Petra Hotkova / SVK, IUV
WR 5  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Elzbieta Kwasnievski / POL, Poznan  Zsuzsa Varnai / HUN, HPVK

pen. RES

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 17 Alfa Sport Club 80,3000 0,0 80,3000

CZÉKUS Eszter Execution 7,9 7,9 7,6 8,3 8,0 23,8

Artistic Impression 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,0 8,2 32,4

Difficulty 8,1 7,7 8,0 8,1 8,0 24,1

2 15 Swimm Union Wien 77,7000 0,0 77,7000

ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria Execution 7,6 8,0 7,9 8,1 8,1 24,0

Artistic Impression 7,4 8,2 7,1 7,8 7,6 30,4

Difficulty 7,9 7,6 7,8 7,9 7,6 23,3

3 13 Swimm Union Wien 76,4667 0,0 76,4667

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Execution 7,7 8,2 7,8 7,7 7,8 23,3

Artistic Impression 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,4 7,7 30,7

Difficulty 7,8 7,3 7,3 7,8 7,4 22,5

4 16 Slovenská plavecká federácia 74,8333 0,0 74,8333

DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa Execution 7,4 7,7 7,5 7,4 7,9 22,6

Artistic Impression 7,7 7,4 6,8 7,5 7,8 30,1

Difficulty 7,5 7,2 7,5 7,4 7,1 22,1

5 14 BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 75,6000 -1,0 74,6000

NAGY Natalia Execution 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,8 8,0 22,6

Artistic Impression 7,5 7,9 8,3 7,7 7,8 31,2

Difficulty 7,2 7,4 7,9 6,6 7,2 21,8

6 12 HPVK BUDAPEST 73,9667 0,0 73,9667

JÁHN Rea Execution 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,5 7,9 22,3

Artistic Impression 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,6 7,5 29,9

Difficulty 7,0 7,2 7,4 7,3 7,3 21,8

7 9 Slovenská plavecká federácia 71,7667 0,0 71,7667

BARUTOVÁ Simona Execution 7,4 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,6 22,2

Artistic Impression 7,2 7,0 7,3 6,7 7,4 28,7

Difficulty 6,7 6,9 7,1 7,1 6,9 20,9
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Slovakia Synchro and Olympic Hopes 2013
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8 8 BELARUS SDUCHOR 69,8000 0,0 69,8000

BICHUN Aliaksandra Execution 7,2 7,3 6,9 7,3 7,3 21,8

Artistic Impression 6,8 7,2 6,7 7,3 6,4 27,6

Difficulty 6,8 6,4 6,9 6,7 7,0 20,4

9 11 Medúza 21 SE 69,1667 0,0 69,1667

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni Execution 7,1 7,0 6,8 7,1 6,6 20,9

Artistic Impression 7,1 6,4 7,4 7,2 6,9 28,3

Difficulty 6,5 6,4 7,0 6,7 6,8 20,0

10 7 LENINGRADSKY REGION 68,7333 0,0 68,7333

GONCHAROVA Kseniia Execution 7,0 7,0 7,4 6,8 6,8 20,8

Artistic Impression 6,9 6,7 6,8 7,1 6,8 27,3

Difficulty 6,9 6,9 7,0 6,8 6,7 20,6

11 10 Swimm Union Wien 67,8667 0,0 67,8667

PINTER Edit Execution 6,9 6,9 6,6 7,0 6,5 20,4

Artistic Impression 7,0 6,6 7,0 7,0 6,6 27,5

Difficulty 6,7 6,3 7,2 6,5 6,8 20,0

12 6 Slovenská plavecká federácia 66,7333 0,0 66,7333

HORSKÁ Romana Execution 6,9 6,9 6,7 6,6 6,4 20,2

Artistic Impression 6,6 6,8 7,1 6,8 6,5 26,9

Difficulty 6,6 6,2 6,8 7,0 6,0 19,6

13 2 BELARUS SDUCHOR 66,5333 0,0 66,5333

EGOROVA Maria Execution 6,5 6,4 7,3 6,4 6,7 19,6

Artistic Impression 6,6 6,6 6,6 7,0 7,1 26,9

Difficulty 6,7 6,5 6,4 6,9 6,8 20,0

14 4 LENINGRADSKY REGION 66,4333 0,0 66,4333

GRECHINA Aleksandra Execution 6,8 6,9 7,5 6,5 6,6 20,3

Artistic Impression 6,5 6,7 6,4 6,8 6,7 26,5

Difficulty 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,3 19,6

15 3 Synus Budapest 65,9000 0,0 65,9000

RIEMER Alexandra Execution 6,6 6,6 6,9 6,2 6,3 19,5

Artistic Impression 6,7 6,5 6,9 6,9 6,3 26,8

Difficulty 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,6 6,9 19,6

16 5 CITY POZNAŃ 62,7000 0,0 62,7000

SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga Execution 6,4 6,7 6,5 6,1 6,0 19,0

Artistic Impression 6,4 6,2 5,9 6,3 6,7 25,2

Difficulty 6,3 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,4 18,5

17 1 CITY POZNAŃ 62,0000 0,0 62,0000

GRABOWSKA Wiktoria Execution 6,3 5,8 6,8 6,3 6,1 18,7

Artistic Impression 6,1 5,7 6,3 6,4 6,2 24,8

Difficulty 6,2 6,1 5,6 6,4 6,2 18,5
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Rank # Name Federation/Club Execution

Artistic 

Impression Difficulty Pen Total
1 17 CZÉKUS Eszter Alfa Sport Club 23,8000 32,4000 24,1000 0,0 80,3000
2 15 ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria Swimm Union Wien 24,0000 30,4000 23,3000 0,0 77,7000
3 13 ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Swimm Union Wien 23,3000 30,6667 22,5000 0,0 76,4667
4 16 DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa Slovenská plavecká federácia 22,6000 30,1333 22,1000 0,0 74,8333
5 14 NAGY Natalia BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 22,6000 31,2000 21,8000 -1,0 74,6000
6 12 JÁHN Rea HPVK BUDAPEST 22,3000 29,8667 21,8000 0,0 73,9667
7 9 BARUTOVÁ Simona Slovenská plavecká federácia 22,2000 28,6667 20,9000 0,0 71,7667
8 8 BICHUN Aliaksandra BELARUS SDUCHOR 21,8000 27,6000 20,4000 0,0 69,8000
9 11 MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni Medúza 21 SE 20,9000 28,2667 20,0000 0,0 69,1667

10 7 GONCHAROVA Kseniia LENINGRADSKY REGION 20,8000 27,3333 20,6000 0,0 68,7333
11 10 PINTER Edit Swimm Union Wien 20,4000 27,4667 20,0000 0,0 67,8667

12 6 HORSKÁ Romana Slovenská plavecká federácia 20,2000 26,9333 19,6000 0,0 66,7333

13 2 EGOROVA Maria BELARUS SDUCHOR 19,6000 26,9333 20,0000 0,0 66,5333

14 4 GRECHINA Aleksandra LENINGRADSKY REGION 20,3000 26,5333 19,6000 0,0 66,4333

15 3 RIEMER Alexandra Synus Budapest 19,5000 26,8000 19,6000 0,0 65,9000

16 5 SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga CITY POZNAŃ 19,0000 25,2000 18,5000 0,0 62,7000

17 1 GRABOWSKA Wiktoria CITY POZNAŃ 18,7000 24,8000 18,5000 0,0 62,0000
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Rank Name Federation/Club figures free routine TOTAL
100% 100% 100%

1 CZÉKUS Eszter Alfa Sport Club 75,1409 80,3000 155,4409
2 ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria Swimm Union Wien 74,4909 77,7000 152,1909
3 ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Swimm Union Wien 72,5409 76,4667 149,0076
4 DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa Slovenská plavecká federácia 69,6045 74,8333 144,4378
5 NAGY Natalia BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST 68,1273 74,6000 142,7273
6 JÁHN Rea HPVK BUDAPEST 67,4091 73,9667 141,3758
7 BARUTOVÁ Simona Slovenská plavecká federácia 63,8364 71,7667 135,6031
8 BICHUN Aliaksandra BELARUS SDUCHOR 65,3500 69,8000 135,1500
9 PINTER Edit Swimm Union Wien 64,9955 67,8667 132,8622

10 GONCHAROVA Kseniia LENINGRADSKY REGION 64,1182 68,7333 132,8515
11 MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni Medúza 21 SE 62,6864 69,1667 131,8531

12 HORSKÁ Romana Slovenská plavecká federácia 63,2773 66,7333 130,0106

13 EGOROVA Maria BELARUS SDUCHOR 61,1091 66,5333 127,6424

14 GRECHINA Aleksandra LENINGRADSKY REGION 60,2364 66,4333 126,6697

15 RIEMER Alexandra Synus Budapest 59,6045 65,9000 125,5045

16 SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga CITY POZNAŃ 59,5773 62,7000 122,2773

17 GRABOWSKA Wiktoria CITY POZNAŃ 58,4545 62,0000 120,4545
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  Katarina Kurillová / SVK, SYN
Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR1  Tamara Brandl / AUT, SUWien  Katarina Furstenzellerova / SVK, IUV  Laura Aczelova / SVK, SYN
WR2  Ena Bebic / CRO, Dolfina Split  Petra Ivancic / CRO, Dolfina Split  Monika Szabolics / HUN, Synus
WR3  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Georg Molnar / HUN/BVSC  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest
WR4  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Irina Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Dorda Petric / CRO, Dolfina Split
WR5  Gabriela Kobolak / HUN, SE Budapest  Zuzana Zakova / SVK, STU  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC

pen. RES
Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 12 Swimm Union Wien 78,9333 0,0 78,9333
ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria Execution 7,9 7,5 8,0 7,6 7,7 23,2000
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Artistic Impression 7,9 7,7 8,2 8,1 8,1 32,1333

R: ALEXANDRI Eirini Difficulty 7,9 7,6 7,8 8,1 7,9 23,6000

2 16 SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 73,4667 0,0 73,4667
GASPAROVIC Marija Execution 6,9 7,4 7,1 7,4 7,3 21,8000
PANIC Hana Artistic Impression 7,2 7,5 7,7 7,2 7,4 29,4667

Difficulty 7,2 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,4 22,2000

3 15 LENINGRADSKY REGION 73,3000 0,0 73,3000
GRECHINA Aleksandra Execution 7,0 7,1 7,6 7,5 7,4 22,0000
BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina Artistic Impression 7,3 7,2 7,4 7,8 7,2 29,2000

Difficulty 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,1 7,5 22,1000

4 11 Swimm Union Wien 72,2667 0,0 72,2667
GERHALTER Judith Execution 7,5 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,4 21,8000
GERHALTER Marlene Artistic Impression 7,3 7,0 6,9 6,9 7,3 28,2667

Difficulty 7,3 7,5 7,7 7,3 7,4 22,2000

5 13 Slovenská plavecká federácia 72,0667 0,0 72,0667
BARUTOVÁ Simona Execution 6,8 7,3 7,5 6,8 7,3 21,4000
DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa Artistic Impression 7,0 7,3 7,2 7,0 7,5 28,6667

R: KRATINOVÁ Miroslava Difficulty 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,4 7,3 22,0000

6 14 BELARUS SDUCHOR 70,8333 0,0 70,8333

BICHUN Aliaksandra Execution 6,9 6,8 7,2 6,7 7,2 20,9000

EGOROVA Maria Artistic Impression 6,6 6,9 7,1 7,6 7,1 28,1333

Difficulty 7,6 7,4 7,2 7,0 7,2 21,8000

7 10 LENINGRADSKY REGION 70,2667 0,0 70,2667

GONCHAROVA Kseniia Execution 7,0 6,8 7,4 7,2 7,2 21,4000

SHIK Yana Artistic Impression 7,2 6,8 6,6 7,5 6,9 27,8667

Difficulty 7,2 7,0 7,6 6,7 6,8 21,0000

8 6 Slovenská plavecká federácia 69,0000 0,0 69,0000

ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra Execution 6,9 6,8 7,3 6,9 7,0 20,8000

MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana Artistic Impression 7,0 6,7 7,3 6,9 6,8 27,6000

Difficulty 7,1 6,7 6,9 6,8 6,9 20,6000

9 5 Synus Budapest 66,0000 0,0 66,0000

RIEMER Alexandra Execution 6,8 6,3 6,7 6,6 6,7 20,0000

GÁBOR Virág Artistic Impression 7,0 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 26,0000

Difficulty 6,8 6,9 6,6 6,6 6,5 20,0000
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10 7 Medúza 21 SE 63,8000 0,0 63,8000

VIDA Laura Execution 6,2 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,8 18,9000

VIDA Nikolett Artistic Impression 5,9 6,3 6,4 6,4 5,9 24,8000

Difficulty 6,3 6,9 7,0 6,8 6,4 20,1000

11 1 LENINGRADSKY REGION 62,9667 0,0 62,9667

KUPOROVA Ekaterina Execution 6,1 6,0 6,9 6,1 7,0 19,1000

ZAVIZHSKAIA Daria Artistic Impression 6,8 6,2 6,4 6,8 6,0 25,8667

Difficulty 5,5 5,8 6,2 6,2 6,0 18,0000

12 9 Medúza 21 SE 62,2333 0,0 62,2333

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni Execution 5,7 5,9 6,2 6,1 6,5 18,2000

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Renáta Artistic Impression 6,0 5,9 6,3 6,6 6,1 24,5333

Difficulty 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,4 6,3 19,5000

13 4 1. LSK - Linz Austria 61,8000 0,0 61,8000

LANGWIESNER Anna Execution 6,3 6,0 6,6 6,2 6,2 18,7000

VRLJANOVIC Tea Artistic Impression 6,3 6,0 6,1 6,2 5,3 24,4000

Difficulty 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,2 18,7000

14 8 CITY POZNAŃ 60,9000 0,0 60,9000

SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga Execution 6,3 6,1 6,1 5,9 6,0 18,2000

KASJANIUK Agata Artistic Impression 5,7 6,1 6,0 5,9 6,3 24,0000

Difficulty 6,1 6,7 6,1 6,1 6,5 18,7000

15 2 CITY POZNAŃ 60,2000 0,0 60,2000

GRABOWSKA Wiktoria Execution 6,0 5,8 6,5 6,0 5,9 17,9000

KAŹMIERSKA Matalia Artistic Impression 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,3 5,6 23,6000

Difficulty 6,3 6,3 6,0 6,4 6,1 18,7000

DNS 3 BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 0,0000 0,0 0,0000

OSZTOBÁNYI Lilla Execution 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

SZABÓ Cintia Artistic Impression 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

Difficulty 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

DNS 17 SCHWIMMUNION MÖDLING 0,0000 0,0 0,0000

WIDMANN Leonie Execution 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

WIDMANN Livia Artistic Impression 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

Difficulty 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
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Figures free routine TOTAL

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100% 100% 100%

1 12 Swimm Union Wien 73,5159 78,9333 152,4492

ALEXANDRI ANNA Maria ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 

R ALEXANDRI Eirini 

2 13Slovenská plavecká federácia 66,7205 72,0667 138,7871

BARUTOVÁ Simona DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa 

R KRATINOVÁ Miroslava 

3 15 LENINGRADSKY REGION 62,8660 73,3000 136,1660

GRECHINA Aleksandra BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina 

4 16 SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB 62,4387 73,4667 135,9053

GASPAROVIC Marija PANIC Hana 

5 11 Swimm Union Wien 62,4887 72,2667 134,7553

GERHALTER Judith GERHALTER Marlene 

6 14 BELARUS SDUCHOR 63,2296 70,8333 134,0629

BICHUN Aliaksandra EGOROVA Maria 

7 10 LENINGRADSKY REGION 61,9773 70,2667 132,2440

GONCHAROVA Kseniia SHIK Yana 

8 6Slovenská plavecká federácia 61,9932 69,0000 130,9932

ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana 

9 5 Synus Budapest 59,4000 66,0000 125,4000

RIEMER Alexandra GÁBOR Virág 

10 7 Medúza 21 SE 60,6928 63,8000 124,4928

VIDA Laura VIDA Nikolett 

11 9 Medúza 21 SE 60,7728 62,2333 123,0061

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Renáta 
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12 8 CITY POZNAŃ 60,2909 60,9000 121,1909

SZPOTAŃSKA Kinga KASJANIUK Agata 

13 1 LENINGRADSKY REGION 56,5159 62,9667 119,4826

KUPOROVA Ekaterina ZAVIZHSKAIA Daria 

14 2 CITY POZNAŃ 55,1227 60,2000 115,3227

GRABOWSKA Wiktoria KAŹMIERSKA Matalia 

15 4 1. LSK - Linz Austria 52,9386 61,8000 114,7386

LANGWIESNER Anna VRLJANOVIC Tea 

DNS 3 BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 56,7273 0,0000 56,7273

OSZTOBÁNYI Lilla SZABÓ Cintia 

DNS 17SCHWIMMUNION MÖDLING 67,0841 0,0000 67,0841

WIDMANN Leonie WIDMANN Livia 
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Figures free routine TOTAL

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100% 100% 100%

1 14 BELARUS SDUCHOR 63,2296 70,8333 134,0629

BICHUN Aliaksandra EGOROVA Maria 

2 10 LENINGRADSKY REGION 61,9773 70,2667 132,2440

GONCHAROVA Kseniia SHIK Yana 

3 6Slovenská plavecká federácia 61,9932 69,0000 130,9932

ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana 

4 5 Synus Budapest 59,4000 66,0000 125,4000

RIEMER Alexandra GÁBOR Virág 

5 1 LENINGRADSKY REGION 56,5159 62,9667 119,4826

KUPOROVA Ekaterina ZAVIZHSKAIA Daria 

6 2 CITY POZNAŃ 55,1227 60,2000 115,3227

GRABOWSKA Wiktoria KAŹMIERSKA Matalia 

7 4 1. LSK - Linz Austria 52,9386 61,8000 114,7386

LANGWIESNER Anna VRLJANOVIC Tea 
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  Katarina Kurillová / SVK, SYN
Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR1  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Monika Szabolics / HUN, Synus  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC
WR2  Georg Molnar / HUN/BVSC  Dorda Petric / CRO, Dolfina Split  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr
WR3  Irina Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Laura Aczelova / SVK, SYN  Nora Szauder / SVK, IUV
WR4  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest  Nikita Belousov / RUS, Leningr  Petra Ivancic / CRO, Dolfina Split
WR5  Katarina Furstenzellerova / SVK, IUV  Verena Dorninger / AUT, SUWien  Zuzana Zakova / SVK, STU

RES

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 5 LENINGRADSKY REGION Execution 7,3 6,7 7,8 7,3 7,1 21,7000

GRECHINA Aleksandra GRANITCYNA Ekaterina Artistic Impression 7,3 7,7 7,3 7,7 7,0 29,7333

BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina GRANITCYNA Elizaveta Difficulty 6,5 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,1 21,9000

GONCHAROVA Kseniia TETERKINA  Alena 73,3333

SHIK Yana TVERITINOVA Evgeniia 0,0 73,3333

2 3 Slovenská plavecká federácia Execution 6,9 6,5 7,3 7,2 6,5 20,6000

BARUTOVÁ Simona MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana Artistic Impression 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,7 7,2 29,3333

DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa HORSKÁ Romana Difficulty 6,7 7,3 7,5 6,7 7,3 21,3000

KRATINOVÁ Miroslava BIELIKOVÁ Karolína 71,2333

ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra LOBPREISOVÁ Sophia 0,0 71,2333

R KADLECOVÁ Michaela SCHEREROVÁ Rebecca 

3 1 BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST Execution 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,7 20,2000

KÉZDI Mónika AMBRUS Eszter Artistic Impression 6,7 6,7 6,9 7,0 6,9 27,3333

ÁCS Júlia FÓNAGY Eszter Difficulty 6,9 6,9 7,0 6,1 6,8 20,6000

BARAKSÓ Lili BÍRÓ Bernadett 68,1333

POMLÉNYI Petra ZÁHORSZKY Zoé 0,0 68,1333

R FÁBRY ILONA Klára 

4 6 K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT Execution 6,8 6,3 6,6 7,1 6,6 20,0000

GRGATOVIĆ Dorotea ŠKOMRLJ Vanja Artistic Impression 7,0 7,6 6,9 6,9 6,7 27,7333

RUPIĆ Iva RAJKOVIĆ Daniela Difficulty 6,6 7,0 6,8 7,2 6,7 20,5000

SELEŠ Lucija PERIĆ Anđela 68,2333

PAVIČIĆ Domina -0,5 67,7333

5 4 Medúza 21 SE Execution 6,1 6,4 6,5 6,9 6,4 19,3000

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni MARGARITISZ Flóra Artistic Impression 7,0 6,6 7,0 6,3 6,5 26,8000

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Renáta LUKÁCS Eszter Difficulty 6,4 6,1 7,0 6,9 6,2 19,5000

VIDA Laura 65,6000

VIDA Nikolett -1,0 64,6000

6 2 BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE Execution 5,3 5,4 4,9 5,7 5,2 15,9000

OSZTOBÁNYI Lilla HORVÁTH Szonja Artistic Impression 6,0 5,7 5,9 6,2 5,4 23,4667

SZABÓ Cintia BÍRÓ Nikolett Difficulty 5,8 5,4 6,1 5,7 5,6 17,1000

FÉSÜ Dorka HARTA Zsófia 56,4667

GALAMBOS Rea KASSAI Kamilla 0,0 56,4667

R SZŐNYI Anna 

DNS 7 SPOLJARIC SK ZAGREB Execution 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

GASPAROVIC Marija VIDALINA Dora Artistic Impression 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

PANIC Hana Difficulty 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

BICACIN LUCIJA Ana 0,0000

MEDJIMOREC Perica 0,0 0,0000
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figures free routine TOTAL

Rank Nr. 100% 100% 100%

1 3 63,4165 71,2333 134,6498

BARUTOVÁ Simona MIŠKECHOVÁ Diana 

DAABOUSOVÁ Naďa HORSKÁ Romana 

KRATINOVÁ Miroslava BIELIKOVÁ Karolína 

ĎURIŠOVÁ Petra LOBPREISOVÁ Sophia 

R:

2 5 60,7040 73,3333 134,0373

GRECHINA Aleksandra GRANITCYNA Ekaterina 

BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina GRANITCYNA Elizaveta 

GONCHAROVA Kseniia TETERKINA  Alena 

SHIK Yana TVERITINOVA Evgeniia 

R:

3 1 59,5852 68,1333 127,7186

KÉZDI Mónika AMBRUS Eszter 

ÁCS Júlia FÓNAGY Eszter 

BARAKSÓ Lili BÍRÓ Bernadett 

POMLÉNYI Petra ZÁHORSZKY Zoé 

R:

4 4 59,2461 64,6000 123,8461

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Fanni MARGARITISZ Flóra 

MÁRVÁNYKÖVI Renáta LUKÁCS Eszter 

VIDA Laura 

VIDA Nikolett 

R:

5 6 54,9532 67,7333 122,6866

GRGATOVIĆ Dorotea ŠKOMRLJ Vanja 

RUPIĆ Iva RAJKOVIĆ Daniela 

SELEŠ Lucija PERIĆ Anđela 

PAVIČIĆ Domina 

R:

6 2 51,1722 56,4667 107,6388

OSZTOBÁNYI Lilla HORVÁTH Szonja 

SZABÓ Cintia BÍRÓ Nikolett 

FÉSÜ Dorka HARTA Zsófia 

GALAMBOS Rea KASSAI Kamilla 

R:

LENINGRADSKY REGION
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  Katarina Kurillová / SVK, SYN
Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR1  Elzbieta Kwasnievski / POL, Poznan  Laura Aczelova / SVK, SYN  Ena Bebic / CRO, Dolfina Split
WR2  Dorda Petric / CRO, Dolfina Split  Tamara Brandl / AUT, SUWien  Danuša Spišeková / SVK, STU
WR3  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Gabriela Kobolak / HUN, SE Budapest
WR4  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Nikita Belousov / RUS, Leningr  Maria Zozulakova / SVK, AQU
WR5  Andrea Nagyne Toth / HUN, BVSC  Zsuzsa Varnai / HUN, HPVK  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest

RES

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 3 LENINGRADSKY REGION Execution 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,8 7,0 22,7

GRECHINA Aleksandra GRANITCYNA Elizaveta Artistic Impression 7,7 7,3 7,8 7,5 7,5 30,3

BLIZHEVSKAIA Ekaterina TETERKINA  Alena Difficulty 7,6 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,7 23,3

GONCHAROVA Kseniia TVERITINOVA Evgeniia 76,2667

SHIK Yana 0,0 76,2667

GRANITCYNA Ekaterina 

2 2 BVSC - ZUGLÓ BUDAPEST Execution 6,9 6,6 7,0 7,4 7,4 21,3

KÉZDI Mónika FÓNAGY Eszter Artistic Impression 6,8 7,1 7,1 7,0 6,9 28,0

ÁCS Júlia BÍRÓ Bernadett Difficulty 7,2 6,7 7,6 7,1 6,7 21,0

BARAKSÓ Lili ZÁHORSZKY Zoé 70,3000

POMLÉNYI Petra FÁBRY ILONA Klára 0,0 70,3000

AMBRUS Eszter 

3 4 K.S.P.DOLFINA SPLIT Execution 6,3 6,9 6,4 7,3 6,9 20,2

BOSANČIĆ Karla LIGUTIĆ Tina Artistic Impression 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,7 6,8 26,4

ČOVIĆ Helena MAMIĆ Mladenka Difficulty 7,3 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,3 19,8

GABELA Mia ŠEGVIĆ Dora 66,4000

IVČEVIĆ Ana-marija VUCO Nina 0,0 66,4000

KARABATIĆ Franka 

4 1 1. LSK - Linz Austria Execution 5,8 6,1 6,5 6,7 6,3 18,9

LANGWIESNER Anna Artistic Impression 6,5 6,0 6,8 6,5 6,0 25,3

VRLJANOVIC Tea Difficulty 6,2 5,9 6,4 6,0 6,2 18,4

PALUSKOVA Kristyna 62,6333

RUBASCH Nicole 0,0 62,6333

RUBASCH Sophie 
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101 Ballet Leg Single 1,6  301 Barracuda 2,0 311 Kip 1,8 360 Walkover Front 2,1

OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN

R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV

AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU
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SVK, AQUAUT, SUWienHUN/BVSCSVK, SYNHUN, SE BudapestSVK, STU SVK, STUCRO, Dolfina SplitHUN, SE BudapestSVK, IUVSVK, STUAUT, SUWien RUS, LeningrPOL, PoznanAUT, LinzSVK, STUHUN, BVSCHUN, HPVK SVK, IUVHUN, HPVKCRO, Dolfina SplitSVK, AQURUS, LeningrCRO, Dolfina Split 

1 SZABÓ Veron MED 6,8 6,9 6,3 6,6 6,9 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,7 6,1 6,3 6,1 6,5 6,2 6,0 6,2 6,5 6,3 5,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,64 12,75 11 12,758 63,1967

2 PIVARČIOVÁ Natália IUV 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,8 5,7 6,3 6,2 6,5 6,1 6,2 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,4 5,9 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,5 10,4 12,55 11 13,125 63,1600

3 SZCZEPAŃSKA Swietlana POZ 6,3 6,6 6,0 5,9 6,3 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,0 6,4 6,6 6,3 6,2 5,8 6,1 6,2 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,7 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,9 9,96 12,6 11 12,18 60,7200

4 KOVÁCS Dóra SOP 6,1 6,5 6,0 6,7 6,0 6,2 6,5 6,6 6,0 6,1 6,7 5,4 5,8 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,7 5,5 9,92 12,6 10 12,338 60,3967

5 KUSLICS Anna SOP 6,2 6,7 6,5 6,3 6,7 6,6 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,4 5,9 5,4 6,3 6,0 5,4 5,4 6,4 6,1 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,4 5,8 5,9 10,44 11,4 11 12,18 59,6400

6 GERSTENKOM Mira MED 5,2 5,9 6,4 6,1 5,9 5,5 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,2 6,2 5,7 5,4 6,3 6,1 6,2 5,9 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,2 5,4 9,36 12,3 11 11,813 58,9700

7 KOVÁCS Eszter HPV 6,6 7,3 6,3 6,6 6,6 6,5 5,8 5,4 5,7 4,9 5,5 6,2 6,0 5,9 5,5 5,2 6,1 6,3 5,9 5,7 5,8 4,9 5,5 5,7 10,52 11,2 11 11,918 58,9500

8 KRASŇANSKÁ Ľubica IUV 6,0 6,3 6,7 6,3 5,9 6,3 5,9 6,4 6,4 6,4 5,9 6,1 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,4 5,6 4,3 4,0 4,8 4,8 5,5 9,96 12,4 11 10,185 58,5733

9 ČERNÁKOVÁ  Barbara STU 5,8 6,5 5,7 5,9 6,0 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,1 6,4 6,4 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 5,9 6,2 5,2 5,0 5,1 5,2 5,0 5,0 9,6 12,4 11 10,658 58,4233

10 REICHOVÁ Viktória IUV 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,3 6,9 6,4 6,0 5,5 5,6 5,9 5,9 5,8 5,0 5,4 5,2 5,2 5,8 5,7 6,2 5,7 5,9 5,5 5,5 5,6 10,52 11,6 9,7 11,918 58,2833

11 BAPTSÁN Réka SOP 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,0 6,3 6,1 5,5 5,6 5,9 6,2 6,0 5,5 5,3 5,1 5,7 5,3 5,3 4,8 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,8 10,16 11,5 9,5 12,233 57,7900

12 KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína IUV 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,2 6,4 5,7 6,0 5,4 5,4 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,4 5,7 5,1 6,0 6,1 5,9 6,2 5,6 5,7 5,3 5,5 5,8 9,56 11,4 10 11,865 57,5667

13 LISÁ Laura IUV 5,7 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,5 5,7 6,2 5,8 5,9 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,6 5,8 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,1 4,4 5,1 5,1 5,8 5,6 9,24 12,05 11 11,34 57,5467

14 ROZMÁN Vanessza HPV 5,7 5,3 5,7 6,3 5,8 5,5 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,0 6,3 5,5 5,1 5,4 5,0 4,8 5,4 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,6 5,3 5,6 9,08 12,3 9,4 11,813 56,7967

15 KARTOUSOVÁ Sarah IUV 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,1 6,2 5,8 5,8 5,0 5,8 5,6 5,9 5,6 4,6 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,7 5,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,4 5,7 5,4 9,36 11,4 9,6 12,128 56,6900

16 WELKER Zsuzsa UVV 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,5 5,8 5,8 6,5 6,2 6,2 5,9 6,4 6,1 4,9 5,6 5,0 5,0 5,4 5,2 5,4 5,6 5,4 5,0 5,0 5,7 9,24 12,45 9,3 11,235 56,2600

17 TSVETKOVA Kristin SUW 5,6 6,3 6,3 6,0 5,7 5,6 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,5 6,3 6,5 5,3 4,4 4,9 4,8 5,1 5,3 5,7 5,3 5,6 5,0 4,8 5,0 9,44 12,65 9 10,973 56,1433

18 HIDEG Réka MED 5,1 5,3 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,8 6,1 5,9 6,2 6,1 6,2 5,4 4,6 4,8 5,5 5,1 4,7 4,9 5,9 5,7 6,0 5,7 5,1 5,4 8,84 12,15 8,8 11,918 55,5767

19 MIKOŁAJCZAK Julia POZ 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,5 5,9 5,8 5,5 5,5 5,9 5,8 5,5 5,1 5,4 5,1 5,3 5,4 5,2 6,4 5,1 5,0 5,3 5,4 5,8 9,52 11,3 9,5 11,34 55,4800

20 BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana IUV 5,4 5,9 5,8 5,9 6,2 5,8 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,6 6,2 5,1 5,3 4,6 5,0 4,2 4,6 5,5 5,3 4,9 4,8 4,2 4,8 9,36 12,75 8,7 10,395 54,9200

21 BACHAROVÁ Júlia IUV 5,6 5,6 6,2 6,2 6,7 6,4 5,4 5,8 5,5 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,1 5,2 4,9 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,3 5,6 5,4 4,9 9,76 10,7 9,5 11,078 54,7700

22 HORVÁTH Laura MED 5,5 5,0 5,6 5,7 6,0 5,3 6,2 6,1 6,3 5,6 5,9 5,3 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,2 5,1 5,1 5,4 5,0 4,7 4,2 5,0 8,84 11,9 9,5 10,395 54,2333

23 POLGÁR Viktória UVV 5,9 5,8 5,8 6,2 5,6 6,0 5,8 5,4 5,6 5,8 5,9 5,1 4,9 5,0 4,1 4,5 4,8 4,8 5,5 5,7 5,7 5,5 4,8 5,0 9,4 11,3 8,6 11,393 54,1900

24 BRODNIANSKA Leontína IUV 5,8 6,4 6,2 6,3 5,8 6,2 5,7 5,2 5,3 5,7 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,3 5,3 5,8 5,8 5,1 5,4 4,9 4,9 5,0 9,8 10,7 9,4 10,71 54,1533

25 GÖTZ Lilien SOP 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,7 6,2 5,8 5,6 6,2 6,1 5,7 6,4 6,0 4,4 4,4 4,7 4,6 5,0 5,4 5,7 5,3 4,7 5,0 5,0 5,2 9,2 12 8,4 10,763 53,8367

26 LENDVAI Jázmin SOP 5,7 5,3 5,6 5,8 5,7 6,2 6,0 5,5 5,7 5,8 5,5 5,4 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,7 5,1 5,6 5,3 5,2 5,0 5,4 4,9 5,4 9,12 11,25 8,9 10,973 53,6700

27 ŠNIAGEROVÁ Nina AQU 5,3 5,9 5,3 5,4 4,9 5,3 5,7 5,8 5,8 6,0 5,6 5,7 5,1 5,6 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,8 4,8 4,8 4,8 4,8 4,3 4,6 8,52 11,5 10 9,975 53,4933

28 HORVÁTHOVÁ Laura STU 5,3 5,0 5,6 6,0 5,8 5,3 5,8 6,0 5,7 6,1 5,9 5,8 4,9 5,4 5,1 5,4 4,5 4,7 5,1 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,4 4,9 8,8 11,75 9 9,87 52,6200

29 HERIČOVÁ Simona AQU 5,7 5,9 6,2 5,9 5,9 6,0 5,7 5,0 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,1 4,7 4,7 4,5 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,1 5,1 4,6 4,7 9,48 10,05 8,7 10,553 51,6900

30 ALMÁSI Anna UVV 5,3 5,1 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,4 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,6 5,0 4,9 4,3 4,6 4,6 5,1 5,3 5,3 5,0 5,0 4,9 8,84 10,3 8,4 10,71 51,0200

31 CESNAKOVÁ Hana STU 5,4 5,4 5,0 5,9 5,5 5,2 5,6 5,6 5,6 6,0 5,7 5,2 4,4 4,6 4,8 4,4 4,5 5,0 5,2 4,3 4,4 4,7 4,9 4,4 8,6 11,25 8,2 9,66 50,3267

32 TSVETKOVA Katrin SUW 5,2 6,0 5,9 5,6 5,7 4,6 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,0 6,1 6,5 4,5 4,3 4,5 4,6 5,1 5,1 4,0 3,7 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 8,96 12,2 8,4 7,98 50,0733

WR 1 / Judges WR 2 / Judges WR 3 / Judges WR 14/ Judges

Slovakia Synchro and Olympic Hopes 2013
Bratislava 16./17.  November 2013

Age Group 13 a.u. Figures Results
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101 Ballet Leg Single 1,6  301 Barracuda 2,0 311 Kip 1,8 360 Walkover Front 2,1

OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN OB  Ula Lucenius / FIN

R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV R  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV

AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU AR  Maria Dzurekova / SVK, STU

P
la

tz

N
am

e

N
at

io
n

al
it

y

 Iv
an

a 
So

ly
m

o
sy

o
va

 A
le

xa
n

d
ra

 W
o

ri
sh

 

 G
eo

rg
 M

o
ln

ar

 L
au

ra
 A

cz
el

o
va

 G
ab

ri
el

a 
K

o
b

o
la

k

 V
la

st
a 

H
ia

d
lo

vs
ka

P
en

al
ty

 J
an

a 
M

cD
o

n
n

el

 P
et

ra
 Iv

an
ci

c

 E
ri

ka
 F

az
ek

as

 P
et

er
 P

o
sv

an
c

 B
o

ze
n

a 
 Z

u
b

ek
o

va

 T
am

ar
a 

B
ra

n
d

l

P
en

al
ty

 Ir
in

a 
B

el
o

u
so

va

 E
lz

b
ie

ta
 K

w
as

n
ie

vs
ki

 P
et

ra
 R

u
b

as
ch

 V
la

d
im

ir
a 

M
ic

h
aj

lo
vo

va

 A
n

d
re

a 
N

ag
yn

e 
To

th

 Z
su

zs
a 

V
ar

n
ai

P
en

al
ty

 V
er

o
n

ik
a 

V
ia

za
n

ko
va

 M
ar

ik
a 

Ja
h

n

 D
o

rd
a 

P
et

ri
c

 M
ar

ia
 Z

o
zu

la
ko

va

 N
ik

it
a 

B
el

o
u

so
v

 L
an

a 
Lu

zi
c

P
en

al
ty

1
0

1
 B

al
le

t 
Le

g 
Si

n
gl

e 

 3
0

1
 B

ar
ra

cu
d

a

3
1

1
 K

ip

3
6

0
 W

al
ko

ve
r 

Fr
o

n
t

To
ta

l

SVK, AQUAUT, SUWienHUN/BVSCSVK, SYNHUN, SE BudapestSVK, STU SVK, STUCRO, Dolfina SplitHUN, SE BudapestSVK, IUVSVK, STUAUT, SUWien RUS, LeningrPOL, PoznanAUT, LinzSVK, STUHUN, BVSCHUN, HPVK SVK, IUVHUN, HPVKCRO, Dolfina SplitSVK, AQURUS, LeningrCRO, Dolfina Split 

WR 1 / Judges WR 2 / Judges WR 3 / Judges WR 14/ Judges

33 OBUŠEKOVÁ Alica IUV 5,4 5,0 5,3 5,8 5,4 5,8 5,4 5,8 6,0 6,2 6,0 5,8 4,2 3,4 4,1 4,0 4,2 4,6 4,8 4,4 3,9 4,3 4,3 4,5 8,76 11,8 7,4 9,1875 49,5633

34 SURANOVÁ Sophia STU 5,5 5,8 5,7 5,4 6,0 5,3 4,8 4,5 4,7 4,6 5,0 4,3 4,8 4,3 4,3 5,3 4,4 4,6 5,4 5,2 5,4 4,7 4,8 4,9 8,96 9,3 8,1 10,658 49,4167

35 DIKY Chiara IUV 5,0 4,9 5,5 5,4 4,9 4,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,3 5,7 4,5 4,5 4,6 4,4 4,1 4,1 4,7 4,6 4,5 4,2 3,9 3,8 8,08 12 7,9 9,03 49,3133

36 KOSTERCOVÁ Viktória STU 5,4 5,5 5,4 5,1 5,7 5,1 5,5 5,1 5,4 5,5 5,6 5,6 4,0 4,3 4,9 4,7 4,2 4,4 4,5 4,4 4,8 3,8 4,2 4,3 8,56 11 7,9 9,135 48,8200

37 TOMKOVÁ Lucia Kos 4,6 5,3 5,6 5,5 5,9 4,6 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,6 6,0 5,4 4,0 4,8 4,1 4,8 4,9 4,7 4,2 4,4 4,2 4,2 3,9 4,2 8,4 11,1 8,3 8,82 48,8000

38 SCHMOGROVITSOVÁ Diana AQU 5,6 5,7 6,0 6,1 5,9 6,4 5,6 5,2 4,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 3,9 4,4 4,6 4,9 5,0 4,4 3,6 4,0 3,8 4,3 3,0 3,4 9,48 10,9 8,2 7,77 48,5133

39 NECZLIOVǍ Zuzana-tereza AQU 5,5 4,9 5,5 5,6 5,2 5,6 5,8 5,1 4,8 5,0 5,3 4,6 4,2 4,6 4,5 4,7 4,5 4,4 4,9 4,3 4,5 5,0 4,3 4,0 8,72 10,1 8,1 9,45 48,4933

40 BURANOVÁ Dorotea STU 5,0 6,3 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,4 5,7 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,3 4,8 3,6 4,3 4,4 4,4 4,7 3,7 4,8 4,8 4,1 4,6 3,8 4,5 8,76 10,4 7,6 9,45 48,2267

41 NOVOTNÁ Barbora IUV 4,7 4,9 5,0 4,7 5,0 5,4 5,0 5,2 5,2 5,0 5,2 4,8 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,7 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,6 4,5 4,3 4,0 4,5 7,84 10,2 8,6 9,3975 47,9833

42 IAKOVLEVA Anastasia STU 5,1 5,6 5,8 5,7 5,7 5,4 5,7 5,2 5,1 5,0 5,2 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,3 4,3 3,4 4,0 4,4 4,6 3,8 4,0 4,0 4,3 8,96 10,25 7,7 8,7675 47,5633

42 KNEZOVIČOVÁ Ema STU 4,8 5,6 6,0 5,1 5,9 5,4 5,1 4,9 4,8 5,0 5,9 4,5 4,4 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,6 4,3 4,9 3,6 4,0 4,0 8,8 9,9 8,1 8,8725 47,5633

44 TÚRI Sára SOP 5,3 4,9 5,4 5,7 5,3 5,3 6,0 5,5 5,7 5,7 5,8 5,5 4,1 3,4 3,9 3,7 4,1 3,9 4,3 4,2 4,2 4,6 4,0 4,0 8,52 11,35 7 8,7675 47,5433

45 SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia AQU 5,4 4,1 5,0 5,3 5,3 4,8 5,7 5,0 4,8 5,0 5,8 5,1 4,0 3,6 3,9 4,5 4,3 3,7 4,5 4,9 4,0 4,6 4,8 4,5 8,16 10,4 7,2 9,66 47,1667

46 LENGYELOVÁ Dina IUV 5,2 5,8 5,9 5,6 5,5 5,1 5,5 4,7 4,6 5,0 5,0 4,4 3,5 3,2 3,4 3,8 3,6 3,5 4,4 4,8 4,5 4,5 4,2 4,3 8,84 9,65 6,3 9,2925 45,4433

47 VLÁČILOVÁ Vanda AQU 4,9 4,0 4,8 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,7 4,8 4,7 3,9 4,9 4,0 3,8 4,0 4,5 4,2 4,6 4,5 4,7 4,5 3,9 4,4 3,7 4,4 7,68 9,1 7,7 9,03 44,7333

48 FEDOROVA Anna MOS 4,5 4,0 4,8 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,7 4,7 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,8 4,0 3,8 4,6 5,2 5,1 3,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,6 4,0 7,52 9,45 8,3 8,085 44,5067

49 SOLYMOSY Jozef AQU 5,0 4,3 4,5 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,0 4,7 4,5 5,0 5,2 5,6 3,4 3,2 3,1 3,2 3,1 3,3 4,1 3,8 3,9 4,4 4,1 4,5 8,08 9,95 5,8 8,6625 43,2820

50 DULAYOVÁ Veronika IUV 4,6 4,3 4,6 4,7 4,2 4,9 5,2 4,6 4,8 6,0 5,4 4,8 3,4 3,5 3,7 3,6 3,7 3,1 4,8 4,4 4,0 3,9 3,9 4,0 7,28 10,1 6,4 8,5575 43,1033

51 VARGA Petra SOP 4,9 5,1 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,6 4,7 4,4 4,1 3,8 4,4 4,2 3,9 4,0 4,3 4,2 3,8 3,8 3,7 3,4 3,8 4,3 3,9 3,9 8,48 8,55 7,2 8,0325 42,9567

52 BELYEVA Polina MOS 5,0 3,9 5,4 5,0 4,7 5,0 4,0 4,2 4,3 4,0 4,7 3,8 3,5 3,3 3,8 4,6 3,0 3,0 3,9 4,5 4,0 4,4 4,7 5,0 7,88 8,25 6,1 9,24 41,9867

53 KUSLICS Petra SOP 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,0 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,6 5,3 4,8 3,3 3,0 3,0 3,4 3,4 4,0 3,7 3,3 3,7 2,9 3,5 3,5 8,56 9,6 5,9 7,35 41,8733

54 HORVÁTHOVÁ Adriana STU 5,0 4,6 4,5 4,9 5,9 4,6 5,5 5,1 4,9 5,1 5,4 5,1 3,1 3,1 3,1 4,3 3,0 3,5 3,8 3,1 3,9 3,6 3,8 3,3 7,64 10,35 5,8 7,6125 41,8167

55 LEVITSKAYA Ekaterina MOS 4,9 4,6 5,1 5,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,6 5,0 5,3 5,0 3,7 3,3 3,8 3,6 3,8 3,7 3,1 3,2 3,5 3,1 3,0 3,6 8,08 9,55 6,7 6,7725 41,4167

56 IMALELEDINOVA  Tatiana MOS 4,1 4,0 4,7 5,1 4,3 4,5 4,3 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,3 5,2 3,6 4,0 3,9 4,5 3,5 3,0 4,2 3,3 3,9 3,0 3,1 3,3 7,04 10,05 6,8 7,14 41,3067

57 GUNDOVÁ Karin AQU 4,3 4,1 4,2 4,3 4,8 4,6 4,5 5,1 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,3 3,3 3,8 3,9 4,1 3,3 3,3 4,2 4,0 3,4 4,0 3,7 3,5 6,96 9,4 6,4 7,98 41,0333

58 BEŇKOVÁ Andrea AQU 4,9 5,5 4,7 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,6 3,8 4,7 4,3 3,0 3,3 3,7 3,6 4,1 4,0 3,8 3,6 3,4 3,1 3,6 3,0 7,92 8,8 6,6 7,1925 40,6433

59 CHUDÁ Katarína STU 4,1 4,0 4,7 4,3 4,4 4,3 5,2 5,3 5,2 4,8 5,0 4,9 3,5 3,5 3,4 3,5 3,1 3,2 3,4 3,0 3,0 2,6 3,0 3,1 6,84 10,15 6,1 6,3525 39,2833

60 PANASYUK Ekaterina MOS 4,8 5,2 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,2 4,7 4,3 4,4 5,2 5,5 4,6 3,4 3,2 3,3 3,2 3,2 3,0 2,8 3,2 2,7 2,8 2,9 2,9 8,04 9,45 5,8 5,985 39,0400

61 MEDEKOVÁ Natália STU 4,0 3,7 5,0 4,7 5,0 4,3 4,7 4,3 4,4 4,4 4,7 3,4 3,3 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,2 3,3 4,0 3,6 2,7 3,2 3,6 7,2 8,9 5,9 7,1925 38,8567

62 KNEZOVIČOVÁ Radka STU 4,3 5,3 5,0 4,6 5,0 5,2 4,2 4,1 4,1 4,3 5,0 4,4 3,0 3,0 2,9 3,0 2,8 2,9 3,7 3,2 3,4 2,9 3,0 3,0 7,92 8,5 5,3 6,615 37,7933

DNS KUZMICH Alexandra MOS 0 0 0 0 0,0000

DNS VARGA Sára MED 0 0 0 0 0,0000

DNS HORVÁTH Rebeka SOP 0 0 0 0 0,0000

DNS VALENTA Réka MED 0 0 0 0 0,0000
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Rank Start# Name Team Points

1 42 SZABÓ Veron Medúza 21 SE 63,1967

2 32 PIVARČIOVÁ Natália TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 63,1600

3 49 SZCZEPAŃSKA Swietlana AZS OŚ POZNAŃ 60,7200

4 33 KOVÁCS Dóra Synchro Sopron SE 60,3967

5 66 KUSLICS Anna Synchro Sopron SE 59,6400

6 50 GERSTENKOM Mira Medúza 21 SE 58,9700

7 23 KOVÁCS Eszter HPVK BUDAPEST 58,9500

8 14 KRASŇANSKÁ Ľubica TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 58,5733

9 9 ČERNÁKOVÁ  Barbara TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 58,4233

10 39 REICHOVÁ Viktória TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 58,2833

11 38 BAPTSÁN Réka Synchro Sopron SE 57,7900

12 7 KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 57,5667

13 12 LISÁ Laura TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 57,5467

14 5 ROZMÁN Vanessza HPVK BUDAPEST 56,7967

15 6 KARTOUSOVÁ Sarah TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 56,6900

16 48 WELKER Zsuzsa BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 56,2600

17 10 TSVETKOVA Kristin Swimm Union Wien 56,1433

18 63 HIDEG Réka Medúza 21 SE 55,5767

19 54 MIKOŁAJCZAK Julia AZS OŚ POZNAŃ 55,4800

20 65 BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 54,9200

21 40 BACHAROVÁ Júlia TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 54,7700

22 36 HORVÁTH Laura Medúza 21 SE 54,2333

23 4 POLGÁR Viktória BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 54,1900

24 60 BRODNIANSKA Leontína TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 54,1533

25 15 GÖTZ Lilien Synchro Sopron SE 53,8367

26 3 LENDVAI Jázmin Synchro Sopron SE 53,6700

27 37 ŠNIAGEROVÁ Nina AQUATICA Bernolákovo 53,4933

28 13 HORVÁTHOVÁ Laura TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 52,6200

29 24 HERIČOVÁ Simona AQUATICA Bernolákovo 51,6900

30 61 ALMÁSI Anna BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 51,0200

31 57 CESNAKOVÁ Hana TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 50,3267

32 58 TSVETKOVA Katrin Swimm Union Wien 50,0733

33 16 OBUŠEKOVÁ Alica TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 49,5633

34 64 SURANOVÁ Sophia TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 49,4167

35 11 DIKY Chiara TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 49,3133

36 28 KOSTERCOVÁ Viktória TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 48,8200
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37 43 TOMKOVÁ Lucia Marea Košice 48,8000

38 45 SCHMOGROVITSOVÁ Diana AQUATICA Bernolákovo 48,5133

39 44 NECZLIOVǍ Zuzana-tereza AQUATICA Bernolákovo 48,4933

40 51 BURANOVÁ Dorotea TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 48,2267

41 1 NOVOTNÁ Barbora TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 47,9833

42 53 IAKOVLEVA Anastasia TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 47,5633

42 35 KNEZOVIČOVÁ Ema TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 47,5633

44 25 TÚRI Sára Synchro Sopron SE 47,5433

45 47 SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia AQUATICA Bernolákovo 47,1667

46 62 LENGYELOVÁ Dina TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 45,4433

47 52 VLÁČILOVÁ Vanda AQUATICA Bernolákovo 44,7333

48 27 FEDOROVA Anna FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW 44,5067

49 26 SOLYMOSY Jozef AQUATICA Bernolákovo 43,2820

50 55 DULAYOVÁ Veronika TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 43,1033

51 2 VARGA Petra Synchro Sopron SE 42,9567

52 46 BELYEVA Polina FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW 41,9867

53 22 KUSLICS Petra Synchro Sopron SE 41,8733

54 21 HORVÁTHOVÁ Adriana TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 41,8167

55 29 LEVITSKAYA Ekaterina FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW 41,4167

56 30 IMALELEDINOVA  Tatiana FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW 41,3067

57 56 GUNDOVÁ Karin AQUATICA Bernolákovo 41,0333

58 59 BEŇKOVÁ Andrea AQUATICA Bernolákovo 40,6433

59 19 CHUDÁ Katarína TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 39,2833

60 18 PANASYUK Ekaterina FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW 39,0400

61 34 MEDEKOVÁ Natália TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 38,8567

62 31 KNEZOVIČOVÁ Radka TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 37,7933

DNS 8 KUZMICH Alexandra FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW 0,0000

DNS 17 VARGA Sára Medúza 21 SE 0,0000

DNS 20 HORVÁTH Rebeka Synchro Sopron SE 0,0000

DNS 41 VALENTA Réka Medúza 21 SE 0,0000
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  Katarina Kurillová / SVK, SYN
Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR1  Tamara Brandl / AUT, SUWien  Katarina Furstenzellerova / SVK, IUV  Laura Aczelova / SVK, SYN
WR2  Ena Bebic / CRO, Dolfina Split  Petra Ivancic / CRO, Dolfina Split  Monika Szabolics / HUN, Synus
WR3  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Georg Molnar / HUN/BVSC  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest
WR4  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Irina Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Dorda Petric / CRO, Dolfina Split
WR5  Gabriela Kobolak / HUN, SE Budapest  Zuzana Zakova / SVK, STU  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC

pen. RES
Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 5 TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 58,3333 0,0 58,3333
KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína Execution 6,0 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,7 17,1000
REICHOVÁ Viktória Artistic Impression 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,1 24,1333

Difficulty 6,0 5,8 5,2 5,8 5,5 17,1000

2 6 Medúza 21 SE 58,0333 0,0 58,0333
GERSTENKOM Mira Execution 5,9 5,8 6,2 5,7 5,4 17,4000
HORVÁTH Laura Artistic Impression 5,8 6,1 6,4 5,9 5,5 23,7333

R: HIDEG Réka Difficulty 6,1 5,4 5,8 5,7 5,4 16,9000

2 4 AZS OŚ POZNAŃ 58,0333 0,0 58,0333
MIKOŁAJCZAK Julia Execution 5,7 5,3 6,0 5,4 6,1 17,1000
SZCZEPAŃSKA Swietlana Artistic Impression 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,9 23,3333

Difficulty 5,9 6,3 5,3 6,0 5,7 17,6000

4 8 TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 57,9667 0,0 57,9667
KARTOUSOVÁ Sarah Execution 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,6 5,7 16,9000
BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana Artistic Impression 6,1 6,0 6,1 6,2 5,8 24,2667

Difficulty 5,9 5,7 5,6 5,5 5,5 16,8000

5 3 TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 55,2000 0,0 55,2000
ČERNÁKOVÁ  Barbara Execution 5,6 5,0 5,0 5,3 5,6 15,9000
HORVÁTHOVÁ Laura Artistic Impression 5,7 5,2 5,8 5,7 5,7 22,8000

Difficulty 5,8 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,2 16,5000

6 7 Synchro Sopron SE 53,3000 0,0 53,3000

KOVÁCS Dóra Execution 5,0 5,2 4,8 5,1 5,5 15,3000

KUSLICS Anna Artistic Impression 5,0 4,9 5,5 5,5 5,4 21,2000

Difficulty 6,0 5,9 5,1 5,6 5,3 16,8000

6 1 Swimm Union Wien 53,3000 0,0 53,3000

TSVETKOVA Katrin Execution 5,7 4,7 5,5 5,2 4,9 15,6000

TSVETKOVA Kristin Artistic Impression 5,5 4,6 6,1 5,4 5,6 22,0000

Difficulty 5,9 5,3 5,0 4,7 5,4 15,7000

8 2 BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 51,2000 0,0 51,2000

POLGÁR Viktória Execution 5,1 4,5 4,6 5,0 5,3 14,7000

WELKER Zsuzsa Artistic Impression 4,6 4,5 5,4 5,6 5,3 20,4000

R: ALMÁSI Anna Difficulty 5,9 5,5 4,9 5,3 5,3 16,1000
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Figures free routine TOTAL

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100% 100% 100%

1 5 TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 57,9250 58,3333 116,2583

KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína REICHOVÁ Viktória 

2 4 AZS OŚ POZNAŃ 58,1000 58,0333 116,1333

MIKOŁAJCZAK Julia SZCZEPAŃSKA Swietlana 

3 6 Medúza 21 SE 56,6017 58,0333 114,6350

GERSTENKOM Mira HORVÁTH Laura 

R HIDEG Réka 

4 8 TJ IUVENTA Bratislava 55,8050 57,9667 113,7717

KARTOUSOVÁ Sarah BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana 

5 7 Synchro Sopron SE 60,0184 53,3000 113,3184

KOVÁCS Dóra KUSLICS Anna 

6 3 TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 55,5217 55,2000 110,7217

ČERNÁKOVÁ  Barbara HORVÁTHOVÁ Laura 

7 2 BUDAÖRSI ÚVVSE 55,2250 51,2000 106,4250

POLGÁR Viktória WELKER Zsuzsa 

R ALMÁSI Anna 

8 1 Swimm Union Wien 53,1083 53,3000 106,4083

TSVETKOVA Katrin TSVETKOVA Kristin 
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  / SVK, SYN
Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR1  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Monika Szabolics / HUN, Synus  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC
WR2  Georg Molnar / HUN/BVSC  Dorda Petric / CRO, Dolfina Split  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr
WR3  Irina Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Laura Aczelova / SVK, SYN  Nora Szauder / SVK, IUV
WR4  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest  Nikita Belousov / RUS, Leningr  Petra Ivancic / CRO, Dolfina Split
WR5  Katarina Furstenzellerova / SVK, IUV  Verena Dorninger / AUT, SU Mödling  Zuzana Zakova / SVK, STU

RES

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 3 TJ IUVENTA Bratislava Execution 5,8 5,8 6,3 6,3 6,0 18,1000

KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína PIVARČIOVÁ Natália Artistic Impression 6,4 5,9 6,4 6,1 6,1 24,8000

REICHOVÁ Viktória KRASŇANSKÁ Ľubica Difficulty 5,7 5,5 6,6 6,0 6,4 18,1000

KARTOUSOVÁ Sarah LISÁ Laura 61,0000

BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana BRODNIANSKA Leontína 0,0 61,0000

R BACHAROVÁ Júlia 

2 2 Synchro Sopron SE Execution 5,0 5,1 5,6 5,5 5,6 16,2000

KOVÁCS Dóra Artistic Impression 5,6 4,9 5,7 5,2 5,8 22,0000

KUSLICS Anna Difficulty 4,9 5,2 6,0 5,2 5,8 16,2000

BAPTSÁN Réka 54,4000

LENDVAI Jázmin -2,0 52,4000

3 1 FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW Execution 4,2 4,9 4,8 5,0 4,5 14,2000

BELYEVA Polina FEDOROVA Anna Artistic Impression 4,7 3,8 5,2 5,0 5,0 19,6000

IMALELEDINOVA  Tatiana Difficulty 4,8 4,5 5,1 4,0 5,0 14,3000

LEVITSKAYA Ekaterina 48,1000

PANASYUK Ekaterina -1,5 46,6000
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figures free routine TOTAL

Rank Nr. 100% 100% 100%

1 3 57,6117 61,0000 118,6117

KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína PIVARČIOVÁ Natália 

REICHOVÁ Viktória KRASŇANSKÁ Ľubica 

KARTOUSOVÁ Sarah LISÁ Laura 

BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana BRODNIANSKA Leontína 

R:

2 2 57,8742 52,4000 110,2742

KOVÁCS Dóra 

KUSLICS Anna 

BAPTSÁN Réka 

LENDVAI Jázmin 

R:

3 1 41,6514 46,6000 88,2514

BELYEVA Polina FEDOROVA Anna 

IMALELEDINOVA  Tatiana 

LEVITSKAYA Ekaterina 

PANASYUK Ekaterina 

R:

FAIRY-TALE MOSCOW
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Observer:  Ula Lucenius / FIN Time 1:  / SVK, SYN
Referee:  Jana Mezovska / SVK, IUV Time 2:  / 

Ass. Referee:  Lucia Aczelova / SVK, SYN CC:  / 

30% Execution 40% Artistic Impression 30% Difficulty
WR1  Elzbieta Kwasnievski / POL, Poznan  Laura Aczelova / SVK, SYN  Ena Bebic / CRO, Dolfina Split
WR2  Dorda Petric / CRO, Dolfina Split  Tamara Brandl / AUT, SUWien  Danuša Spišeková / SVK, STU
WR3  Agnes Hegedus / HUN, BVSC  Veronika Viazankova / SVK, IUV  Gabriela Kobolak / HUN, SE Budapest
WR4  Ievgeniia Belousova / RUS, Leningr  Nikita Belousov / RUS, Leningr  Maria Zozulakova / SVK, AQU
WR5  Andrea Nagyne Toth / HUN, BVSC  Zsuzsa Varnai / HUN, HPVK  Erika Fazekas / HUN, SE Budapest

RES

Rank St.N. Name/Country 100%

1 2 Medúza 21 SE Execution 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,9 5,9 16,8

GERSTENKOM Mira HORVÁTH Lilla Artistic Impression 6,4 6,2 5,8 5,7 6,1 24,1

HORVÁTH Laura KLEINHAPPEL Réka Difficulty 5,8 5,8 6,3 5,8 5,5 17,4

HIDEG Réka KOLTAI Sarolta 58,3333

 VALENTA Réka KOZMA Emília 0,0 58,3333

DEÁK Renáta RUZSA Rebeka 

2 1 TJ Slávia STU Bratislava Execution 5,7 5,0 5,5 5,7 5,6 16,8

ČERNÁKOVÁ  Barbara SURANOVÁ Sophia Artistic Impression 6,2 5,8 5,6 5,9 5,5 23,1

HORVÁTHOVÁ Adriana IAKOVLEVA Anastasia Difficulty 4,9 6,2 5,3 5,6 5,4 16,3

CESNAKOVÁ Hana BURANOVÁ Dorotea 56,1667

HORVÁTHOVÁ Laura 0,0 56,1667

KNEZOVIČOVÁ Ema 

DNS 3 AQUATICA Bernolákovo Execution 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

ŠNIAGEROVÁ Nina NECZLIOVǍ Zuzana-tereza Artistic Impression 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

BEŇKOVÁ Andrea SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia Difficulty 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

GUNDOVÁ Karin VLÁČILOVÁ Vanda 0,0000

HERIČOVÁ Simona SOLYMOSY Jozef 0,0 0,0000

SCHMOGROVITSOVÁ Diana 
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